Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TDS2000C Series Datasheet
The TDS2000C Digital Storage Oscilloscope Series provides you with
affordable performance in a compact design. Packed with standard
features - including USB connectivity, 16 automated measurements, limit
testing, data logging, and context-sensitive help - the TDS2000C Series
oscilloscopes help you get more done in less time.
Key performance specifications

TDS2000C Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
www.tek.com    7
Ordering information
Models
TDS2001C 50 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2002C 70 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2004C 70 MHz, 4 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2012C 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2014C 100 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s TFT DSO
TDS2022C 200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2Gs/s, TFT DSO
TDS2024C 200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
Instrument options
Language options
Opt. L0 English (front-panel label on instrument)
Opt. L1 French (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L2 Italian (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L3 German (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L4 Spanish (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L5 Japanese (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L6 Portuguese (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L9 Korean (front-panel overlay)
Opt. L10 Russian (front-panel overlay)
User manual (PDF) in 11 languages are available on the documentation CD and for download from www.tek.com/manual/downloads. There are no printed user manuals.
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Datasheet
8   www.tek.com
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Service options
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Probes and accessories are not covered by the oscilloscope warranty and Service Offerings. Refer to the datasheet of each probe and accessory model for its unique warranty
and calibration terms.
Standard accessories
Probes
TPP0101 100 MHz passive probe for TDS2001C, TDS2002C, and TDS2004C (one per channel)
TPP0201 200 MHz passive probe for TDS2012C, TDS2014C, TDS2022C, and TDS2024C (one per channel)
Accessories
Power cord Please specify plug option
NIM/NIST Traceable Certificate of Calibration
Documentation TDS2000C and TDS1000C-EDU Compliance and Safety Instructions
TDS2000C and TDS1000C-EDU Documentation CD
OpenChoice PC Communications
Software
Enables fast and easy communication between a Windows PC and the TDS2000C Series using USB. Transfer and save settings,